
Borough of Somerset  
Building Inspection Department

P.O. Box 71, 347 West Union Street 
Somerset, PA 15501-0071 

Office: (814) 445-5595 * Fax: (814) 445-3931 
www.somersetborough.com 

Application for Water Service 

 

 

 

Property Location: __________________________________________________________________________ 

Owner: ___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Owner Address (If different from above):  

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone No.: ________________________________       Cell Phone No.:________________________________ 

 

For more information regarding building permits/zoning visit our website:  www.somersetborough.com 

I understand that the owner is responsible for the connection fee as shown in the water rate schedule. 

 PRINT Owner Name: ___________________________________ 

Owner Signature: ______________________________________  Date: 
_________________________ 

Building Code Official: ____________________________________ Date: _________________________ 

OFFICE USE 

Date: ________________________________ Permit Fee: ________________________________  

Permit No.: ___________________________ Date Paid: _________________________________ 

Building Permit No.: ___________________ Check No.: ________________________________ 

Tap Size 

        5/8”    3/4”         1” 

        1.5”    2”           3” 

        4”          6”          8”  or Above 

For Fees See Appendix A - Rate Schedule 



Municipal Authority of the Borough of Somerset

Monthly Minimum & Allowance

Meter Size Water Allowances 
(gallons)

5/8"* 2,000
3/4"* 2,000

1" 3,000
1.5" 3,500
2" 4,000
3" 4,500
4" 6,000
6" 9,000
8" 12,000
10" 25,000
12" 50,000

*Typical single-family residential meter size

Consumption Rate $0.75 $/100 gallons

Fire System Connection Fee (Unmetered) $121.00 Yearly/riser

Service Start (Turn-On) Fee $25.00

Service Stop (Suspend) Fee $25.00

Disconnection or Termination Fee $50.00 & Cost of Services**
**All materials, labor, and equipment expenses of the Authority

Meter Test Fee $75.00
(only applies if meter is found to be within tolarances as stated in Rules and Regulations)

Water Connection (Tap) Fee*
***Includes All materials, labor, and equipment expenses completed by the Authority, except when noted

Meter Size
5/8" $3,000.00
3/4" $3,000.00
1" $4,000.00

1.5" $4,500.00
2" $5,000.00 &Cost of Vault or Pit
3" $5,500.00 & Cost of Vault
4" $6,000.00 & Cost of Vault
6" $8,000.00 & Cost of Vault
8" $10,000.00 & Cost of Vault
10" $15,000.00 & Cost of Vault
12" $20,000.00 & Cost of Vault

$17

Connection Fee

Water Rate Schedule - Somerset Borough Customers

Minimum Monthly Charge

$50
$75
$100
$200
$400

$17
$25
$30
$35
$40

Appendix A - Rate Schedule- Water


	Municipal Authority Water Resolution 2024-01.pdf
	Municipal Authority Water Resolution 2024-01
	Appendix A - Rate Schedule
	Water Rate Schedule


	Appendix A - Rate Schedule (Water).pdf
	Water Rate Schedule


	Date: 
	Permit Fee: 
	Permit No: 
	Date Paid: 
	Building Permit No: 
	Check No: 
	58: Off
	15: Off
	4: Off
	34: Off
	2: Off
	6: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off
	8  or Above: Off
	Property Location: 
	Owner: 
	Owner Address If different from above 1: 
	Owner Address If different from above 2: 
	Phone No: 
	Cell Phone No: 
	PRINT Owner Name: 
	Date_2: 
	Building Code Official: 
	Date_3: 


