

Borough of Somerset Building Inspection Department

P.O. Box 71, 347 West Union Street Somerset, PA 15501-0071

Office: (814) 445-5595 * Fax: (814) 445-3931 www.somersetborough.com

Application for Water Service

OFFICE USE					
Date:	Permit Fee:				
Permit No.:	Date Paid:				
Building Permit No.:					
Tap Size					
5/8"					
1.5"					
4"	6" 8" or Above				
For Fees See Appendix A - Rate Schedule					
Property Location:					
Owner:					
Owner Address (If different from above):					
Phone No.:	Cell Phone No.:				
I understand that the owner is responsible for the connection fee as shown in the water rate schedule.					
PRINT Owner Name:					
Owner Signature:	Date:				
Building Code Official:	Date:				

For more information regarding building permits/zoning visit our website: www.somersetborough.com

Municipal Authority of the Borough of Somerset

Water Rate Schedule - Somerset Borough Customers

Monthly Minimum & Allowance

Meter Size	Minimum Monthly Charge	Water Allowances (gallons)
5/8"*	\$17	2,000
3/4"*	\$17	2,000
1"	\$25	3,000
1.5"	\$30	3,500
2"	\$35	4,000
3"	\$40	4,500
4"	\$50	6,000
6"	\$75	9,000
8"	\$100	12,000
10"	\$200	25,000
12"	\$400	50,000

^{*}Typical single-family residential meter size

Consumption Rate	\$0.75	\$/100 gallons
Fire System Connection Fee (Unmetered)	\$121.00	Yearly/riser
Service Start (Turn-On) Fee	\$25.00	
Service Stop (Suspend) Fee	\$25.00	

Disconnection or Termination Fee

\$50.00 & Cost of Services**

**All materials, labor, and equipment expenses of the Authority

Meter Test Fee \$75.00

(only applies if meter is found to be within tolarances as stated in Rules and Regulations)

Water Connection (Tap) Fee*

***Includes All materials, labor, and equipment expenses completed by the Authority, except when noted

Meter Size	Connection Fee	
5/8"	\$3,000.00	
3/4"	\$3,000.00	
1"	\$4,000.00	
1.5"	\$4,500.00	
2"	\$5,000.00	&Cost of Vault or Pit
3"	\$5,500.00	& Cost of Vault
4"	\$6,000.00	& Cost of Vault
6"	\$8,000.00	& Cost of Vault
8"	\$10,000.00	& Cost of Vault
10"	\$15,000.00	& Cost of Vault
12"	\$20,000.00	& Cost of Vault